
Swim Meets 
 

Tuesday, Nov 27  Hanover (host) vs Patrick Henry 
Location:  Randolph-Macon College 
Arrive at RMC: 6:40pm  Warmups at 7:10pm.   Meet start: 7:50pm 
 
Tuesday, Dec. 4 Hanover (host) vs Atlee  
Location:  Randolph-Macon College 
Arrive at RMC: 6:40pm Warmups at 7:10pm.   Meet start: 7:50pm 
 
Tuesday, Dec. 11 Hanover (host) vs Lee-Davis 
Location:  Randolph-Macon College 
Arrive at RMC: 6:40pm Warmups: 7:10pm.   Meet start: 7:50pm 
 
Saturday, Dec. 15 Hanover Hawk Holiday Invitational 
Location:  Collegiate School Aquatics Center 
On deck: 6:10am Warmups: 6:30am.   Meet start: 8am  
 
Friday, January 4 King George (host) vs Hanover and  
 Spotsylvania 
Location:  Spotsylvania YMCA 
Team Bus trip 
Leave HHS:  TBD Warmups:  TBD 
 
Tuesday, January 8  Hanover (host) vs Maggie Walker 
Location:  Randolph-Macon College 
Arrive at RMC:  6:40pm Warmups: 7:10pm.    Meet start: 7:50pm 
 
Saturday, January 12  Hanover/Atlee/Midlothian/Trinity 
Location:  SwimRVA 
On deck: 12:00pm  Warmups: 12:30pm.   Meet start:  1:30pm 
 
Tuesday, January 15  Hanover (host) vs Colonial Heights 
Location:  Randolph-Macon College 
On deck at RMC at 6:40pm Warmups at 7:10pm.   Meet start: 7:50PM 
 
Tuesday, January 22 Hanover (host) vs Powhatan 
Location:  Randolph-Macon College 
On deck at RMC at 6:40pm Warmups at 7:00pm.   Meet start: 8pm 
 

Tuesday, January 29  Hanover vs Mills Godwin (host) 
Location:  SwimRVA 
Team bus trip 
Leave HHS:  5:00pm Warmups 6:25pm.   Meet start: 7:00pm 
 

Friday, February 8  4B Regional Champs 
Hanover hosting meet. 
Location:   SwimRVA in Richmond 
Team bus trip:  To the facility at a minimum. 
Leave from Hanover High School at 4:00pm.    Meet start: 6:00pm 
 

Friday, February 15  Virginia State Swimming Champs 
Location:  SwimRVA in Richmond 
Team bus trip:  TBD 
Morning prelims,  Evening finals. 

Note about regular season 

dual meets: 
 

Arrive ½ hour before warm-ups. 
 
Bring drink(s) to stay hydrated. 
 

Swimmers – NO 
CELLPHONES 
 
Swimmers must wear the team 
swim suit or technical suit 

approved by the coach, team t-
shirt, and team warm-up jacket 
and pants. 
 

All swimmers stay until the end of 
the meet.  No leaving early.  We 
are a TEAM. 
 

HAWK YEAH! 


